
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

741 2071

1 82 64 70.5 69 94 67 0.45 752 11 2315 0.21 Rain

2 74 63 71 69 76 66 0.25 771 19 2504 0.06 Rain

3 83 53 65 63 94 62 0.2 780 9 2510 0.19 Rain

4 81 64 66 65 90 63 789 9 2302 0.21

5 83 64 65 61 92 62 0.6 800 11 2792 0.11 Rain

6 82 61 73 70 94 68 803 3 2522 0.27

7 90 66 85 78 101 70 811 8 2271 0.25

8 89 69 83.5 78.5 98 71 832 21 2096 0.18

9 87 69 75 73 96 73 0.16 855 23 2000 0.25 Rain

10 85 61 75 73 93 70 870 15 1840 0.16

11 87 64 70 65 96 65 879 9 1628 3916 0.22 New reading

12 80 52 66 64 87 64 881 2 3690 0.22

13 86 59 65 68.5 95 65 888 7 3605 0.09

14 90 66 81.5 73 93 69 T 897 9 3363 0.24

15 90 62 83 74 98 69 902 5 3156 0.21

16 89 67 76.5 72.5 93 74 904 2 3082 0.07

17 91 65 74 72 99 73 910 6 2762 0.32

18 90 62 76 74 99 67 920 10 2620 0.14

19 93 65 71 71 99 71 0.1 927 7 2540 0.18

20 90 68 71 66 90 69 T 936 9 2594 0

21 83 51 78 69.5 93 60 952 16 2115 0.43

22 84 63 68 67 92 67 0.77 960 8 2700 0.18

23 79 63 69 67 84 68 T 965 5 2613 0.09

24 79 58 66 62 84 65 974 9 2528 0.09

25 79 60 66.5 65 86 66 7:00 8;00 T 979 5 2424 0.1 Rain

26 79 64 71 70 83 67 8:00 8:00 0.8 984 5 3117 0.11 Rain

27 86 63 72.5 71.5 95 62 6:00 PM 8:00 0.84 997 13 3736 0.22 Rain

28 89 69 81.5 77 93 70 T 1011 14 3476 0.26

29 88 44 61 53 93 52 0.6 1041 30 3815 0.26

30 71 44 52 50 82 52 1050 9 3654 0.16

31 73 49 52 51 84 51 1055 5 3592 0.06

Avg. 84 61 71 68 92 66 Total 4.77 0 Total 314 Total 5.54

2612 1892 Greatest 0.84 0 Adj. Total 5.54

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 
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mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)
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Amount of 

Evaporation
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